Kodiernase/
coding 1
2
45
3
X1.1
X1.3
X1.4

  information, please have a look at the operating instruction of the evaluation unit.
Technische Daten / Technical data
Layout A
Bestell-Nr. /
order no.
Benennung /
part name
Funktion /
function
Ausführung /
version
Anschlussplan/
contact assignment
Gehäusefarbe /
housing color
177967 CES-I-BP-U-C07-SB-N-177967 Unicode M12x1, 5polig/ pin Layout B Verkehrsrot/
traffic red
177576 CES-I-BP-M-C07-SB-N-177576 Multicode M12x1, 5polig/ pin Layout B Verkehrsrot/
traffic red
177147 CES-I-BP-U-C07-SI-N-177147 Unicode M12x1, 5polig/ pin Layout A Signalschwarz/
signal black
170379 CES-I-BP-M-C07-SI-N-170379 Multicode M12x1, 5polig/ pin Layout A Verkehrsrot/
traffic red
170380 CES-I-BP-U-C07-SI-N-170380 Unicode M12x1, 5polig/ pin Layout A Verkehrsrot/
traffic red
Betriebsbedingungen /
Operating conditions
Parameter